North Dakota State Conference Agenda
June 5 & 6, 2024 in Grand Forks, North Dakota
Hampton Inn and Suites
Wednesday, June 5th:

9:00-10:00 Chapter President Training, Chapter Treasurer Training,
Educational Excellence Training
e Lisa Olson, Brenda Seehafer

10:00-12:00 Executive Board Meeting
e Tonya Hunskor - State President

10:30 Registration Opens

12:00-1:00 Lunch - Provided for all Attendees

1:00 DKG State Conference Opens

1:00-1:15 Welcome - Gabe Dahl, Assistant Principal Grand Forks

& North Dakota Assistant Principal of the Year

1:15-2:15 International Welcome and Flag Presentation
Shirley McMillan - Flag Presenter
Debby LaBlanc - International Welcome & Message

2:15-2:30 Announcements

2:30-3:45 Personalized Learning - Northern Cass School District
3:45-4:30 Leika - Ashley Krinke

4:30-4:50 Break and Demo Time for Leika

4:50-5:35 Al for Educators and for Yourself - Tonya Hunskor

Bring a Devices for this presentation
5:35-6:00 Travel Time

6:00-7:00 Supper at Bernie’s - Provided for all Attendees



North Dakota State Conference Agenda

June 5 & 6, 2024 in Grand Forks, North Dakota

Hampton Inn and Suites

Thursday, June 6th:

7:00-8:30

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:45

12:45-1:10

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30

2:45

3:00

Breakfast at the hotel for those that are staying at the
Hampton Inn

Meet in Conference Room and Travel to Museum
North Dakota Museum of Art

Travel Time back to Hotel

International Speaker - Debbie LeBlanc

Lunch and Networking - Provided for all Attendees

Birthday Celebration - Tau Chapter
e Peggy Donahe

DKG Website has so much to offer you!
Lisa Olson & Tonya Hunskor

North Dakota DKG Presentations
e International Founders - Nu Chapter
o Tami McNally and Barb Boyoff
e Hour of Remembrance - Membership Committee
o Sherry Heaton
e Citation Award, Scholarships, Golden Grant

Promotion of the next DKG State Convention - 2025
e Beta and Tau Chapters

Conference Evaluation

Conference Completed - Travel Safe!



