

North Dakota State Conference Agenda June 5 & 6, 2024 in Grand Forks, North Dakota Hampton Inn and Suites

Wednesday, June 5th:

9:00-10:00	Chapter President Training, Chapter Treasurer Training, Educational Excellence Training • Lisa Olson, Brenda Seehafer
10:00-12:00	Executive Board MeetingTonya Hunskor - State President
10:30	Registration Opens
12:00-1:00	Lunch - Provided for all Attendees
1:00	DKG State Conference Opens
1:00-1:15	Welcome - Gabe Dahl, Assistant Principal Grand Forks & North Dakota Assistant Principal of the Year
1:15-2:15	International Welcome and Flag Presentation Shirley McMillan - Flag Presenter Debby LaBlanc - International Welcome & Message
2:15-2:30	Announcements
2:30-3:45	Personalized Learning - Northern Cass School District
3:45-4:30	Leika - Ashley Krinke
4:30-4:50	Break and Demo Time for Leika
4:50-5:35	AI for Educators and for Yourself - Tonya Hunskor Bring a Devices for this presentation
5:35-6:00	Travel Time
6:00-7:00	Supper at Bernie's - Provided for all Attendees



North Dakota State Conference Agenda June 5 & 6, 2024 in Grand Forks, North Dakota Hampton Inn and Suites

Thursday, June 6th:

7:00-8:30	Breakfast at the hotel for those that are staying at the Hampton Inn
8:30-9:00	Meet in Conference Room and Travel to Museum
9:00-10:30	North Dakota Museum of Art
10:30-10:45	Travel Time back to Hotel
10:45-11:45	International Speaker - Debbie LeBlanc
11:45-12:45	Lunch and Networking - Provided for all Attendees
12:45-1:10	Birthday Celebration - Tau Chapter • Peggy Donahe
1:15-1:45	DKG Website has so much to offer you! Lisa Olson & Tonya Hunskor
1:45-2:30	 North Dakota DKG Presentations International Founders - Nu Chapter Tami McNally and Barb Boyoff Hour of Remembrance - Membership Committee Sherry Heaton Citation Award, Scholarships, Golden Grant
2:30	Promotion of the next DKG State Convention - 2025 • Beta and Tau Chapters
2:45	Conference Evaluation
3:00	Conference Completed - Travel Safe!